

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2020

Page 1, line 20, replace "5,138,122" with "5,088,122" and replace "46,666,157" with "46,616,157"

Page 1, line 21, replace "0" with "100,000" and replace "737,800" with "837,800"

Page 1, line 22, replace "5,138,122" with "5,188,122" and replace "47,403,957" with "47,453,957"

Page 2, line 1, replace "3,072,967" with "3,122,967" and replace "21,475,080" with "21,525,080"

Page 2, line 24, replace "500,000" with "450,000" and replace "500,000" with "450,000"

Page 2, line 25, replace "26,423,544" with "26,373,544" and replace "105,002,142" with "104,952,142"

Page 2, line 27, replace "23,961,041" with "23,911,041" and replace "60,188,875" with "60,138,875"

Page 4, line 4, replace "500,000" with "450,000"

Page 4, line 13, replace "132,000" with "82,000"

Page 4, line 17, replace "17,982,000" with "17,882,000"

Page 4, line 19, replace "17,632,000" with "17,532,000"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.